Faculties

Catholic Theological Faculty

Protestant Theological Faculty

Hussite Theological Faculty

Faculty of Law

First Faculty of Medicine

Second Faculty of Medicine

Third Faculty of Medicine

Faculty of Medicine in Plzen

Faculty of Medicine in Hradec Kralové

Contacts

Tereza Fatkova (undergraduate study)
Mgr. Magdaléna Nova (postgraduate study, including Ph.D.)
Mgr. Jan Roskovec, Ph.D. (Bachelor’s, Master’s, and Ph.D. study

programmes)
Ladislav Benes, (Ph.D. study programmes)

Mgr. Milada Pleskotova
Bc. Jan Drazek (Ph.D. study programmes)
ThDr. Marketa Langer, Ph.D. (Ph.D. study programmes)

Ludmila Paralova (Ph.D. study programmes)
Lada Safrova (Master’s and Ph.D. study programmes )

Jana Silhdnkova (programmes in English)
Michaela Spitalska (programmes in Czech)

Mgr. et Bc. Eva Charouzdova (Ph.D. study programmes)
Jana Ocelkova, DiS. (Bachelor’s study programmes)
Hedvika Hubackova (Master’s study programmes)

Ing Karolina Francova (Master’s study programmes in English)
ThDr. Jitka Sykorova, Ph.D. (Ph.D. study programmes)

PhDr. Marta Hruskova (Ph.D. study programmes)

Bc. Miriam KfiZzova (programmes in English)

Ing. Tana Hofmannova

Jan Hudak (programmes in Czech)

Tereza Jizbova, DiS (Ph.D. study programmes )

Markéta Stolbova (Bachelor’s and consecutive Master’s study

programmes )
Katefina Babincova (programmes in Czech)

Alena Korelusova (programmes in English)
Mgr. Barbora Stachova (Ph.D. study programmes)
Mgr. Simona RozkosSova (programmes in English )

Alena Zaludova (programmes in Czech)

Ing. Eva Faistova (deputy - Ph.D. study programmes)

Petra Mala (Ph.D. study programmes)

Bc. Jana Petrova (programmes in Czech)

E-mail

fatkova@ktf.cuni.cz
science@ktf.cuni.cz
roskovec@etf.cuni.cz

benes@etf.cuni.cz

milada.pleskotova@htf.cuni.cz

jan.drazek@htf.cuni.cz

marketa.langer@htf.cuni.cz

paralovli@prf.cuni.cz
safrova@prf.cuni.cz

jana.silhankova@Ifl.cuni.cz

michaela.spitalska@Ifl.cuni.cz

eva.charouzdova@Ifl.cuni.cz

jana.ocelkova@Ifmotol.cuni.cz

hedvika.hubackova@I|fmotol.cuni.cz

karolina.francova@Ifmotol.cuni.cz

jitka.sykorova@I|fmotol.cuni.cz

marta.hruskova@Ifmotol.cuni.cz
miriam.krizova@If3.cuni.cz

tana.hofmannova@If3.cuni.cz

jan.hudak@If3.cuni.cz

tereza.jizbova@If3.cuni.cz

marketa.stolbova@If3.cuni.cz

katerina.babincova@Ifp.cuni.cz

alena.korelusova@Ifp.cuni.cz

barbora.stachova@Ifp.cuni.cz

rozkosos@lfhk.cuni.cz

zaluda@lIfhk.cuni.cz

faistovae@Ifhk.cuni.cz

malapetra@Ifhk.cuni.cz

petrovajan@Ifhk.cuni.cz

Phone

220181 402
220181 384
221988411

221988 415

222539 203
222539 209
222539210

221 005 205
221005 591

224964 378
224964 200

224 964 286
224 435 864
224 435 831

224 435 833
224 435 836
224 435 845
267 102 189
267 102 189
267 102 191
267 102 229
267 102 192

377593 433
377593 116
377 593 467
495816 131

495 816 334

495 816 220

495 816 134

495 816 486

Website with information about admission process

https://www.studuijktf.cz

https://phd.ktf.cuni.cz/KTFPHD-50.html

https://web.etf.cuni.cz

https://web.etf.cuni.cz/ETFN-712.html; https://web.etf.cuni.cz/ETFENG-62.html

https://htf.cuni.cz/HTF-699.html

https://htf.cuni.cz/HTF-183.html

https://htf.cuni.cz/HTF-96.html

https://htf.cuni.cz/HTF-696.html

https://www.prf.cuni.cz/en/phd-programme/recognition-foreign-education

https://www.prf.cuni.cz/uchazeci/informace-k-nostrifikaci-zahranicniho-vysvedceni

v-ramci-priiimaciho-rizeni
https://www.If1.cuni.cz/prijimaci-rizeni-pro-akademicky-rok-20202021

https://en.If1.cuni.cz/undergraduate-studies-master-studies-20182019-5-11-2019-

80938#inter
https://www.If1.cuni.cz/informace-k-nostrifikaci, https://en.If1.cuni.cz/recognition-

of-foreign-diplomas-and-degreess
https://www.If2.cuni.cz/studium/uchazeci/prijimaci-rizeni/metodicky-material-uk-

doplneny-o-informace-tykaiici-se-prijimaciho

https://www.If2.cuni.cz/en/study/applicants/how-to-apply/assessment-of-foreign-
secondary-and-tertiary-education-in-the

https://www.If3.cuni.cz/3LF-64.html v levém menu zélozka Nostrifikace

http://www.Ifp.cuni.cz/clanek/4264-posouzeni-zahranicniho-stredoskolskeho-

vzdelani-v-ramci-priiimaciho-rizeni.html
http://www.Ifp.cuni.cz/clanek/252-when-passed-the-entrance-examination-test-

successfully.html
http://www.Ifp.cuni.cz/clanek/4896-prijimaci-rizeni.html;

http://www.Ifp.cuni.cz/clanek/4907-admission-requirements.html
https://www.Ifhk.cuni.cz/Applicants/Undergraduate-Study/For-Admitted-

Students/Necessary-for-Enrolment/;
https://www.Ifhk.cuni.cz/Applicants/Undergraduate-Study/For-Admitted-

Students/Necessary-for-Enrolment/Nostrification-in-Terms-of-The-Admission-

Procedure/
https://www.Ifhk.cuni.cz/Uchazeci-o-studium/Doktorske-studium-(Ph-D-)/Radne-

prijimaci-rizeni-doktorske-studium/; https://www.lfhk.cuni.cz/Applicants/Doctoral-

Study-(Ph-D-)/Admission-Process-Ph-D/

https://www.Ifhk.cuni.cz/Uchazeci-o-studium/Magisterske-studium/Nostrifikace/

https://www.Ifhk.cuni.cz/Studenti/Zakladni-informace/Uzitecne-

informace/Nostrifikace-cs/Stredoskolska-nostrifikace/?viewmode=0




Faculty of Pharmacy in Hradec Kralové

Faculty of Arts

Faculty of Science

Faculty of Mathematics and Physics

Faculty of Education

Faculty of Social Sciences

Faculty of Physical Education and Sport

Faculty of Humanities

Ing. Lucie Navratilova (Head of the Student Affairs Department)

Ing. Hana Krieglerova (international students)

Markéta Batkova (applicants, admission)

Eva Langhamerova (study, admission)

Ing. Lucie Navratilova (international students, rigorosum and

Bachelor’s study programmes )
Mgr. Dita Dratova (Office of Postgraduate Studies)

Renata Neznama (Office of Postgraduate Studies)

Mgr. Renata Haklova (admission, Bachelor’s, Master’s, and Ph.D.

study programmes)
PhDr. $arka Maun Kratinova (admission, all study programmes)

Markéta Strnadova (department assistant, Bachelor’s, Master’s,
and Ph.D. study programmes)

Mgr. Valerie Havrdova (Bachelor’s, Master’s, and Ph.D. study
programmes)

Mgr. Solange Petracchi (Bachelor’s study programmes, CZ, EN)

Ing. Daniela Rejnusova (Master’s and Ph.D. study programmes, CZ,

EN)

Mgr Dagmar Zadrapova (Master’s, and Ph.D. study programmes,
CZ,EN)

Jaroslav Kukla
Mgr. Filip Lothar Rudorfer (Ph.D. study programmes)

Dana Némcova (Ph.D. study programmes)

Mgr. Katefina Vovsova (programmes in Czech, including Ph.D.)
Katefina Fridlova (programmes in English)

Mgr. Jan Prochazka, Ph.D. (international students)
Zdenka Mackova (programmes in Czech)

Alexandra Marhounova

Michaela Poduskova

Katefina Wojasova (Ph.D. study programmes)

Helena Skabova

Nela KoZeluhova (Bachelor’s, Master’s, and Ph.D. study
programmes )

navratiluc@faf.cuni.cz

krieglerova@faf.cuni.cz

batkova@faf.cuni.cz
langhamerova@faf.cuni.cz
navratiluc@faf.cuni.cz

drsatova@faf.cuni.cz
naznamar@faf.cuni.cz

renata.haklova@ff.cuni.cz

sarka.maunkratinova@ff.cuni.cz

marketa.strnadova@ff.cuni.cz

valerie.havrdova@natur.cuni.cz

petracchi@dekanat.mff.cuni.cz

rejnusova@dekanat.mff.cuni.cz

zadrap@dekanat.mff.cuni.cz

jaroslav.kukla@pedf.cuni.cz

filip.rudorfer@pedf.cuni.cz

dana.nemcova@pedf.cuni.cz

katerina.vovsova@fsv.cuni.cz

admissions@fsv.cuni.cz

iso@ftvs.cuni.cz
mackova@ftvs.cuni.cz
marhounova@ftvs.cuni.cz

poduskova@ftvs.cuni.cz

wojasova@ftvs.cuni.cz
skabova@ftvs.cuni.cz

nela.kozeluhova@fhs.cuni.cz

495 067 426

495 067 429
495 067 418
495 067 434
495 067 426

495 067 432
495 067 419
221619333

221619 300

221619 308

221951154

951 551 404

951 551 218

951 551 223

221900 261
221900213

221900214
222112 276
222112 284
220173073
220172 165
220172 306
220172 326
220172 007
220172 075
251080211

https://www.faf.cuni.cz/Admission/Postgraduate/Assessment-of-foreign-

education/

https://www.ff.cuni.cz/prijimaci-rizeni/nostrifikace/

https://www.ff.cuni.cz/home/applicants/nostrification-diplomas/

https://www.natur.cuni.cz/eng/study/applicants/education-obtained-abroad

https://www.natur.cuni.cz/fakulta/uchazeci/nostrifikace

https://www.mff.cuni.cz/cs/studenti/bc-a-mgr-studium/organizace-

studia/uznavani-zahranicniho-vysokoskolskeho-vzdelavani
https://www.mff.cuni.cz/cs/studenti/bc-a-mgr-studium/organizace-

studia/posouzeni-stredoskolskeho-vzdelani-pro-uchazece-o-bakalarske-studium

https://www.mff.cuni.cz/en/students/general-rules/assessment-of-secondary-

school-certification-and-studies-for-applicants-to-bachelor-s-programmes-of-study

https://www.mff.cuni.cz/cs/studenti/bc-a-mgr-studium/organizace-

studia/posouzeni-vysokoskolskeho-vzdelani-pro-uchazece-o-navazujici-magisterske]

a-doktorske-studium
https://www.mff.cuni.cz/en/students/general-rules/assessment-of-university-

degrees-and-studies-for-applicants-to-master-s-and-doctoral-studies

https://pedf.cuni.cz/PEDFEN-306.htm
https://pedf.cuni.cz/PEDF-1687.html; https://pedf.cuni.cz/PEDFEN-346.html

https://pedf.cuni.cz/PEDF-1724.html

https://fsv.cuni.cz/uchazeci/prijimaci-rizeni/nostrifikace

https://fsv.cuni.cz/en/admissions/how-apply

https://ftvs.cuni.cz/FTVS-35.html

https://ftvs.cuni.cz/FTVSEN-412.html

https://fhs.cuni.cz/FHS-1027.html

https://fhs.cuni.cz/FHSENG-912.html




